Department of Administration

: CORRECT ORDER NUMBER
B3| Puchasing Do ator Ao RUBIAT s ol agtecs
Master Agreement QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS
2019 Washington Street East 9 ORDER SHOULD BE DIRECTED 70O
#| Post Office Box 50130 THE BUYER,
Charleston, WV 25305-0130 Order Date: 2014-11-12

Order Number: CMA 0212 0212 MEDSUP12A

Procurement Folder: 192

Document Name: Change Order No. 2

Reason for Modification:

Document Description: MEDICAL SUPPLIES

Change Order No, 2 - To renew the original contract
7/15/14 through 7/14/15 and provide an updated

Procurement Type: Stalewide MA (Open End) vendor catalog.
Buyer Name:
Telephone:
Emall:
Shipping Method; Best Way Effective Start Date; 2012-07-15
Free on Beard: FOB Dest, Freight Prepaid Effectlve End Date: 2015-07-14

GULF SOUTH MEDICAL SUPPLY INC
4345 SOUTHPOINT BLVD

JACKSONVILLE FL 32216
us
Vendor Contact Phone: (999) 999-9990 Extenslon:

Discount Percentage: 0.0000
Discount Days: 0

Requestor Name: Frank Whittaker
Requestor Phone: (304) 558-2316
Requestor Emall: frank.m.whittaker@wv.gov

ALL STATE AGENCIES

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

VARIOUS LOCATIONS AS INDICATED BY ORDER

No City WV 99999 No City WV 99999
us us
(SRDW
el e T ]
/(\,
wpdy )
PURCHASING D ZAYION ATTORNEY GENE PPROVAL AS TO FORM | ENCUMBRANCE GERTIFICATION
SIGNED BY; SIGNED BY: SIGNED BY:
DATE: // /" /Q DATE: ) DATE: %TQLJ
ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE ON FILE ELECTRONIC SIGNAT ON FILE
Date Printed: Nov 12,2014  Order Number: MEDSUP12A Page: 1 FOI :\;V-V RCCMA_001 8/14




Extenced Description:

Change Order No. 2 - To renew the original confract according to all terms, conditions, prices and specifications contained in the original contract including all

authorized change orders and issue an updated vendor catalog,
Effective date of renewal: 07/15/2014 through 07/14/2015.
Renewals Remaining: 0

No other changes.
Line Commothy Code Manufacturar Model No Unit Unit Price
1 42000000 EA $0.000000
Description: Medical Equipment and Accessories and Supplies
Extended Description:
LTotaI Order Amount Open End |

Date Printed: Nov12, 2014  Order Number: MEDSUP12A Page:

2

FORMID ;: WV_PRC_CMA_001 84



MEDSUP12A

Document Phase
Draft

Document Description
MEDICAL SUPPLIES

Page 3
of 3

ADDITIONAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

See attached document(s) for additional Terms and Conditions




EARL RAY TOMBLIN - STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

L RAY TOMBL DEPARTMENT OF ALMINISTRATION Wity
PURCHASING DIVISION omaif pol
20719 WASHINGTON STREET, EAST D|REC¥§: .
CHARLESTON 'WESTVIRGINIA 25305-0130
June 18, 2014 o

Ms. Lori Liumpkin

Gulf South Medical Supply Inc.
4345 Southpoint Bivd.
Jacksonville, FL 32216

Subject: Contract# MEDSUP12A

Dear Ms. Lumpkin:

The State of West Virginia is offering to renéw subject contract under the:same terms, conditions
and pricing. The renewal dates are July 15, 2014 through July 14, 2015. If your company agrees
to this renewal, please sign below and return the original to my attention as soon as possible.

Also attached is an Affidavit that is to be part of the purchase order and is required to be signed.
and dated.

Please call if you have any questions,

Very truly yours,
/ (17/28/14 092538 {70H
[ GAd West Virsiniz Purchasing Division
Tara Lyle

Senior Buyer

Attachment

We agree to renew the contract for the period as stated abave under the same terms and
conditions in the original purchase order and any change orders thereto.

Cindy Ince/ %4\ July 25, 2014

Name/Signature ) Date

Proposal Manager
Title

PHONE: {304) 558-2306
FAX: (304} 558-4115 Wﬂmﬁa_smg.gow E.E.O.JAFFIRMATIVE ACTION - EMPLGYER



